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1. MRHOEBEEN 1GRES , WERAE <50ms

www.moxa.com.cn




Combo ¥ ( 10/100/1000BaseT(X) 5k 100/ 4
1000BaseSFP+ )

Py IEEE 802.1D-2004 , AT &Y (STP)
IEEE 802.1p , BT RS H4%
IEEE 802.1Q , AT VLAN #Ri2
IEEE 802.1s , BT &4 MY (MSTP)
IEEE 802.1w , A F RS A Y (RSTP)
IEEE 802.1X , AFEAGAIE
IEEE 802.3 , FB T 10BaseT
IEEE 802.3ab , F§F 1000BaseT(X)
IEEE 802.3ad , FiF LACP iIn AR &
IEEE 802.3u , F§F 100BaseT(X) #1 100BaseFX
IEEE 802.3x , BT REEH|
IEEE 802.3z , FAF 1000BaseSX/LX/LHX/ZX

AR PR 1

=g ARP
Back Pressure Flow Control
BOOTP
DDM
DHCP Option 66/67/82
DHCP Server/Client
Server/Client
IPv4
LLDP
Port Mirror
RARP
RMON
SCP
SMTP
SNMP Inform
SNMPv1/v2c/v3
Syslog
Telnet
TFTP

ik 802.1Q
BPDU Filter
BPDU Guard
GMRP
GVRP
IGMP v1/v2/v3
QinQ VLAN

{BHERRE DVMRP
PIM-DM
PIM-SM
PIM-SSM

TURTY Link Aggregation
MRP
MSTP
RSTP
Turbo Chain
Turbo Ring v1/v2
V-ON

BRERTR VRRP

e Access control list
Broadcast storm protection
HTTPS/SSL
MAB JAIE
Sticky MAC
NTP JAIE
Port Lock
RADIUS
SSH
TACACS+

XT B AR S5 NTP Server/Client
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SNTP

Lbgiedes OSPF
RIPV1/V2
Static Route

%731 EtherNet/IP
Modbus TCP
PROFINET
MIB Bridge MIB
Ethernet-like MIB
MIB-II
P-BRIDGE MIB
Q-BRIDGE MIB
RMON MIB Groups 1. 2. 3. 9
RSTP MIB
DRAM 128 MB
NE 16 MB
IGMP 4R 4096
=kl i, N 9.6 KB
MAC hfiEZRA /)N 16 K
BA VLAN #1& 256
BIREE X KN 12 Mbits
VLAN ID 3G VID 1 & 4094
RS ZRBAT 8
USB &0
FiEmO USB Type A
BOR\E
Console I@ M USB & console ( Type B #%3k )
RS
BWMABE 110 & 240 VAC
TURIEBREAN
TERBE 85 & 264 VAC
BWNEBR =X 0.66 A@ 110 VAC
A 0.39 A@ 220 VAC
BRINFE A 37.83W @ 110 VAC
=KX 40.15W @ 220 VAC
&R FH
RIZFP X5
W1
IP E& IP30
R~ 440 x 44 x 386.9 mm ( 17.32 x 1.73 x 15.23 % )
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5100 g (11.25 Ib)

MEEARE

FERIS ;10 E 60°C ( 14 FE 140°F )
FRAES : -40 E 75°C ( -40 E 167°F )

-40 £ 75°C ( -40 £ 167°F )

5EF95% (2% )

UL 62368-1

IEC 62368-1

UL 61010-2-201
EN 61010-2-201

EN 55032/35
EN 61000-6-2/-6-4

CISPR 32 , FCC Part 15B Class A

IEC 61000-4-2 ESD : 1% : 6 kV ; =5 : 8kV
IEC 61000-4-3 RS : 80 MHz & 1 GHz : 20 V/m
IEC 61000-4-4 EFT : BjE : 2kV ; 155 : 1kV
IEC 61000-4-5 Surge : BjE : 2kV ; 155 : 1kV
IEC 61000-4-6 CS : 10V

IEC 61000-4-8 PFMF

EN 50121-4

NEMA TS2

IEC 60068-2-32

IEC 60068-2-27

IEC 60068-2-6

IKS-G6824A-4GTXSFP-HV-HV 75| : 697,302 /B
IKS-G6824A-8GSFP-4GTXSFP-HV-HV &5 : 648,494 /)\Bf
IKS-G6824A-20GSFP-4GTXSFP-HV-HV &% : 670,194 /)\Bf

Telcordia (Bellcore) , GB

5%

152i% www.moxa.com.cn/warranty

1 x IKS-G6824A R FIZHAN
1 x USB type A 23K%% USB type B Ak

2 x NMERAREEE

8 x ¥Rl | FAT SFP it ( IKS-G6824A-4GTXSFP-HV-HV &% )

16 x BBK}E | BT SFP & ( IKS-G6824A-8GSFP-4GTXSFP-HV-HV 51 )
28 x ¥BRl= | FATF SFP it ( IKS-G6824A-20GSFP-4GTXSFP-HV-HV &7 )

1 x BJRLL , EU 38
1 x IR , US KA
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X 1 x POEREER
1 x FEE

AR ES5ARELER , FRIRM SFP R,

R~¥

B mm (&)

ik

D& 0&p] == [

377.4 (14.86)
386.9 (15.23)

} 450.7 (17.74) !
' 4626 (18.21) '
' 480 (18.90) '
440 (17.32)
HITE e
ITRER
Combo %M 10/100/1000BaseT(X)
RS B 10/100/1000BaseT(x) | °¥ 1000?;“ S %0 TIERE
g 100/1000BaseSFP+ = RJ45 $%3k
LT\?—G6824A—4GTXSFP—HV— 3 4 0 20 10 & 60°C
IKS-G6824A-8GSFP- .
AGTXSFP-HV-HV 8 4 8 12 -10 = 60°C
IKS-G6824A-20GSFP- z= ano
4GTXSFP-HV-HV 8 4 20 0 -10260°C
IKS-G6824A-4GTXSFP-HV- . 4 . - 40 75°C
HV-T
IKS-G6824A-8GSFP- = o
4GTXSFP-HV-HV-T 8 4 8 12 0 ET75C
IKS-G6824A-20GSFP- o
4GTXSFP-HV-HV-T & e 20 0 -40 Z 75°C
BofF ( A3k )
EEEMEEMY
ABC-02-USB REESMMIMETA. BHARNEEXHEHTIR , BTWERLUIAMRIFAEKHSE , TIEEENO
= 60°C
SFP &R
SFP-1FELLC-T SFP #&3R , # 1 1> 100Base ( 4% , AF LC#&k ) , FHEEN 80 km , TIERER -40 E 85°C
SFP-1FEMLC-T SFP ##3% , 75 1 1> 100Base ( %1% , LC 1%k ) , BMEERN 2/4 km , TIERERN -40 E 85°C
SFP-1FESLC-T SFP &R | 75 1 4> 100Base ( 845 , LC#&k ) , (ZHEEN 40 km , TERERN -40 E 85°C
SFP-1G10ALC WDM #! (BiDi) SFP 1R , & 1 > 1000BaseSFP %M ( #5 LC ##3k ) |, f24iEE /10 km ; TX 1310 nm ,

RX 1550 nm , TEEE I 0 £ 60°C
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SFP-1G10ALC-T

SFP-1G10BLC

SFP-1G10BLC-T

SFP-1G20ALC

SFP-1G20ALC-T

SFP-1G20BLC

SFP-1G20BLC-T

SFP-1G40ALC

SFP-1G40ALC-T

SFP-1G40BLC

SFP-1G40BLC-T

SFP-1GEZXLC
SFP-1GEZXLC-120
SFP-1GLHLC
SFP-1GLHLC-T
SFP-1GLHXLC
SFP-1GLHXLC-T
SFP-1GLSXLC
SFP-1GLSXLC-T
SFP-1GLXLC
SFP-1GLXLC-T
SFP-1GSXLC
SFP-1GSXLC-T
SFP-1GZXLC
SFP-1GZXLC-T
SFP-1GTXRJ45-T

HRL
PWC-C7AU-2B-183
PWC-C13AU-3B-183
PWC-C7EU-2B-183
PWC-C13CN-3B-183
PWC-C13US-3B-183
PWC-C13UK-3B-183
PWC-C7US-2B-183
PWC-C13EU-3B-183
PWC-C7UK-2B-183

LN

WDM %! (BiDi) SFP &% , # 1 4 1000BaseSFP 0 ( # LC #3k ) , fZ5iBEE M 10 km ; TX 1310 nm
RX 1550 nm , TYEEEH -40 Z 85°C

WDM #! (BiDi) SFP &3 , # 1 4> 1000BaseSFP %0 ( /& LC #%3k ) , f5%#ifEE 9 10 km ; TX 1550 nm
RX 1310 nm , T{EEBEHN 0 E 60°C

WDM E! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , # 1 > 1000BaseSFP it ( #F LC #%k ) , fZ4EEE A 10 km ; TX 1550 nm ,
RX 1310 nm , T{EREH -40 & 85°C

WDM Z! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , # 1 > 1000BaseSFP im[ , LC ##k |, ZH#EE 9 20 km ; TX 1310 nm , RX
1550 nm , T{EREH 0 E 60°C

WDM #! (BiDi) SFP &R , & 1 > 1000BaseSFP ix[0 ( 7 LC ##3k ) , f£%#i#EE 9 20 km ; TX 1310 nm
RX 1550 nm , T{ERBEH -40 E 85°C

WDM 2! (BiDi) SFP &R , & 1 > 1000BaseSFP i1 , LC &k , ZHEEE 7 20 km ; TX 1550 nm , RX
1310 nm , TYEBEHN 0 E 60°C

WDM 2! (BiDi) SFP #&1R , % 1 > 1000BaseSFP imM , LC ##3k , fFHiEEE ) 20 km ; TX 1550 nm , RX
1310 nm , TERE A -40 E 85°C

WDM E! (BiDi) SFP &R , # 1 > 1000BaseSFP i[O , LC &k , £4EEE N 40 km ; TX 1310 nm , RX
1550 nm , TYFBEA 0 E 60°C

WDM E! (BiDi) SFP &R , # 1 > 1000BaseSFP i , LC &k , F4EEE N 40 km ; TX 1310 nm , RX
1550 nm , TYEREN -40 ZE 85°C

WDM #! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , & 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i , LC &k , fZ5iEEE /9 40 km ; TX 1550 nm , RX
1310 nm , TYEBEXN 0 ZE 60°C

WDM #! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , & 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i , LC &k , fF5iEEE /9 40 km ; TX 1550 nm , RX
1310 nm , TYERE /N -40 E 85°C

SFP ##3R , 7 1 1> 1000BaseEZX i ( AH LC #k ) , FHEEN 110km , TIEREH 0 £ 60°C
SFP 3R , 75 1 4 1000BaseEZX it , LC $&k , Z4#ER A 120 km , TIEREN 0 E 60°C

SFP &R |, # 1 4> 1000BaseLH if[ , LC #k , fFHIEER A 30 km , TIERER 0 £ 60°C

SFP &R |, 7 1 > 1000BaseLH ik , LC #&k |, fFHiEERE 9 30 km , TIEREH -40 = 85°C

SFP 3R , 5 1 4 1000BaseLHX it , LC #3k , fZ5iBEE A 40 km , TEREHN 0 E 60°C

SFP #&3% , #5 1 4 1000BaseLHX i1 , LC #k , 1£3ABEE A 40 km , TIEREN -40 = 85°C

SFP 181 , % 1 1> 1000BaseLSX it , LC #k , £BEEA 1km/2km , TERER 0 = 60°C

SFP 15 , % 1 1> 1000BaseLSX i , LC #3k |, BN 1km/2km , TEREN -40 = 85°C
SFP #&3R , 75 1 4 1000BaselX it , LC #3k , f248EER 10 km , TYEREHN 0 E 60°C

SFP 18 , % 1 4> 1000BaselX [ , LC L , {£4IEEH 10 km , TIEREN -40 = 85°C

SFP 1R , 7 1 4> 1000BaseSX i[O , LC &k , f£4iBER 79 300m/550m , TERER 0 = 60°C
SFP 151 , % 1 1> 1000BaseSX i[O , LC &k , f£5BERE }1 300m/550m , TEREN -40 E 85°C
SFP &R |, # 1 > 1000BasezX %0 , LC ##k , ZHEE A 80 km , TIEREN 0 = 60°C

SFP 151 , % 1 1> 1000BaseZX %1 , LC #&3k , f£48E= 5 80 km , TYEREA -40 & 85°C

SFP &R | % 1 4> 1000BaseT im0 ( BE RJ45 1%L ) , FIEZEN 100 m , TIEREA -40 E 75°C

r

£33

¥

KA (AV) HESKHIERIREE | 2.5A/250V , 1.83 m
RFIE (AU) $EKB9EEIRLE | 1.83 m
M (EU) HESL Ay ERIRLL | 2.5A/250V , 1.83 m
(CN) =& #EKHEBIRL |, 1.83m
(US) HEkBVEEIRL: |, 1.83 m
(UK) fEiskB9EBIRZ: , 1.83 m
E[E (US) HkHIERIRLL , 10A/125V , 1.83 m
M (EU) #ELAYEBIREL | 1.83 m
| (UK) HRSKAYERIRLZL |, 2.5A/250V , 1.83 m

£33

¥
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MXview-50
MXview-100
MXview-250
MXview-500
MXview-1000
MXview-2000
MXview Upgrade-50

TR ERRMG
TR ERIRMG
TR ERRMG
TR ERRMG
TR ERIRMG
TR ERRMG

& 50 M RAVEN (32 1P Hilk )
BE 100 N SHUENR (12 1P it )
B% 250 NSRRI (12 1P Hhik )
BE 500 I RAVRAY (3% 1P Hutlt )
A% 1000 DT RARN (1R IP ik )
& 2000 M AR (32 1P ik )

MXview Tl L ERRARIRANY & , B8 50 M= (R IP #t )
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